
As of  SAT 21 OCT 2023

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2024

Worldcup - Nations Cup Standings

Rank Nation NSA PAR SBX HP SS TotalPAR SBX HP SSBA BA BXT PRT

MenWomen

3601 Japan JPN 180 180

1362 Canada CAN 86 50

933 Italy ITA 40 53

654 United States Of America USA 65

605 Great Britain GBR 60

436 Australia AUS 43

427 Germany GER 42

408 P.R. China CHN 40

379 Slovenia SLO 32 5

3610 Finland FIN 26 10

3211 Belgium BEL 20 12

3212 Switzerland SUI 18 14

2913 Croatia CRO 29

2214 Hungary HUN 22

1615 Czechia CZE 16

1516 Serbia SRB 15

1317 Austria AUT 13

1018 Sweden SWE 10

919 Netherlands NED 9

320 Slovakia SVK 3

221 Norway NOR 2

122 South Africa RSA 1
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As of  SAT 21 OCT 2023

FIS SNOWBOARD WORLD CUP 2024

Park & Pipe Nations Cup Standings

Rank Nation NSA TotalWomen Men

HP SS BA HP SS BA

5711. Japan JPN 265 306

1512. Canada CAN 101 50

1203. Italy ITA 67 53

764. United States Of America USA 76

605. Great Britain GBR 60

436. Australia AUS 43

427. Germany GER 42

408. P.R. China CHN 40

379. Slovenia SLO 32 5

3610. Finland FIN 26 10

3211. Belgium BEL 20 12

3212. Switzerland SUI 18 14

2913. Croatia CRO 29

2214. Hungary HUN 22

1615. Czechia CZE 16

1516. Serbia SRB 15

1317. Austria AUT 13

1018. Sweden SWE 10

919. Netherlands NED 9

320. Slovakia SVK 3

221. Norway NOR 2

122. South Africa RSA 1
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